
Center at RA 20 31 54.9942668  DEC 12 19 41.340150

CONT: J2031+12  IPOL  4892.775 MHz  J2031+1219.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 02-DEC-2020 10:42:34

Cont peak brightness = 3.5784E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 3.578E-03 * (-2.92, 2.922, 5.844, 11.69, 23.38, 46.75, 93.50)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


